Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

THE GANG

ESSENTIALS

N L “ .ﬁ'l';:TIIL
DE CULTURA FiSICA ~ L
- yoeomte »™N  AMSTEL

== ULTRA

XIII SERIAL VUELTA A NUEVD LEON HEB 2023

Montemorelos
CLASIFICACION ETAPA 7

CATEGORIA V1

NUm Nombre Apellido Equipo

13 JOSE RAMON AGUIRRE INFANTE TRANSPORTES LAIN A

15 DIEGO ARREOLA DIMAS TRANSPORTES LAIN A

16 JOSE ALEJANDRO MADUENO AMADOR TRANSPORTES LAIN A

1 ENRIQUE SERRATO LOZANO JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A
18 TOMAS AGUIRRE GARZA TRANSPORTES LAIN A

31 ALVARO RENE PERALES SALINAS MIXTO JRCR

44 ALFREDO VILLALON ALANIS JAGAFA

4 HECTOR HUGO RANGEL ZAMARRON JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A
12 BRUNO ARROYO DEL CASTILLO JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA B
34 EMILIANO SANDOVAL MEZA H2R

14 EMERY HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ TRANSPORTES LAIN A

2 ROBERTO RAI MUNOZ JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A
25 NOE GONZALEZ FLORES TRANSPORTES LAIN C

26 MARIO TADEO VELOZ RUIZ TRANSPORTES LAIN C

5 ALEXIS HUMBERTO ALARCON CARES JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A
3 FEDERICO ANTONIO ARREOLA GUAJARDO JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A
30 CARLOS ENRIQUE MORUA BARAJAS MIXTO JRCR

37 LEONARDO CASTILLO JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA
11 GERARDO JESUS GUTIERREZ COMPEAN JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA B
58 JOSE URIEL HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA MIXTO JRCR

35 EMILIO GONZALEZ TREVINO BIKE ZONE

10 RICARDO GUTIERREZ MEDINA JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA B
17 SALVADOR LEMUS GUERRERO TRANSPORTES LAIN A

6 JOSE ALFREDO SANTOYO GONZALEZ JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A
7 IGNACIO SARABIA DIAZ JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA B
8 JOSE ALFREDO AGUIRRE INFANTE JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA B
9 PABLO ANDRES ALARCON CARES JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA B
19 JORGE ERNESTO VALLES VILLAPALDO TRANSPORTES LAIN B

20 EDIBALDO MALDONADO RAYAS TRANSPORTES LAIN B

21 FERNANDO GABRIEL NAVA ROMO TRANSPORTES LAIN B

T IFEI<

12 de Marzo 2023

Tiempo

00:55:17

00:55:17

00:55:49

00:55:50

00:55:51

00:55:51

00:55:54

00:58:18

00:58:18

00:58:18

00:58:56

00:58:56

00:59:37

01:00:45

01:00:46

01:01:29

01:02:26

01:04:29

01:04:30

01:05:22

01:06:36

01:07:38

NT

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

56

54

52

50

48

46

44

42

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14



31

32

33

34

35

36

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

22

23

24

27

32

36

NUm

15

13

18

44

NUm

13

15

16

18

NUam

217

221

238

213

239

205

MARIO HUMBERTO

DIEGO

IVAN

CESAR

EDUARDO

MARCELO FABIAN

Nombre

DIEGO

JOSE RAMON

TOMAS

ALFREDO

ENRIQUE

Nombre

JOSE RAMON

DIEGO

JOSE ALEJANDRO

ENRIQUE

TOMAS

Equipo

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A

MIXTO JRCR

JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA B

TRANSPORTES LAIN B

TRANSPORTES LAIN C

Nombre

MANUEL

LUIS EDUARDO

ABDUL

JORGE

GERARDO

LUIS

CATEGORIA V1

ZAMORA RANGEL

MARTINEZ CASTANEDA

CARVAJAL VALBUENA

MACIAS

MAR FUENTES

GARZA GARCIA

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

ARREOLA DIMAS

AGUIRRE INFANTE

AGUIRRE GARZA

VILLALON ALANIS

SERRATO LOZANO

PREMIO DE MONTANA 2

Apellido

AGUIRRE INFANTE

ARREOLA DIMAS

MADUENO AMADOR

SERRATO LOZANO

AGUIRRE GARZA

TRANSPORTES LAIN B

TRANSPORTES LAIN B

TRANSPORTES LAIN B

TRANSPORTES LAIN C

MIXTO JRCR

BIKE ZONE TEAM

Equipo

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

JAGAFA

JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A

Equipo

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

JAGAFA SEGURIDAD PRIVADA A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

CATEGORIA V2

Apellido

SERRANO PLOWELLS

NANEZ DE LA ROSA

PONCE FLORES

ESCAMEZ MALDONADO

BARRON REZA

MORALES TREVINO

Puntos

162

126

88

74

Equipo

ORVEN A

SQUADRA ELITE A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

ORVEN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

ORVEN B

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

20

15

10

Puntos

20

15

10

Tiempo

00:58:11

00:58:13

00:58:19

00:58:20

01:01:14

01:01:15

Puntos

56

54

52

50

48

46



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

201

210

214

229

223

244

235

209

212

206

207

202

211

220

225

242

215

236

241

243

224

222

200

240

226

203

204

208

216

218

219

227

228

230

237

264

JOEL

VICTOR

JESUS

LEANDRO ANDREE

LUIS

HILARIO

RAFAEL

OTHON

EDGAR

ALFREDO

ADRIAN

JOSE

LUIS

ANTONIO

EDUARDO

RODRIGO

EDUARDO

LUIS MARTIN

BENONI

ISAI

JESUS

EDUARDO

RODRIGO

HECTOR

ROMAN

MARIO

GERARDO

GLEB

JAVIER

EFRAIN EDUARDO

RUBEN

ROBERTO

ANTONIO DAVID

JUAN RAYMUNDO

HUGO

HECTOR

CATEGORIA V2

PEDRAZA TORRES

AYALA

PERALES TREVINO

FUENMAYOR FOSSI

JAVELLY BARRAGAN

RIOS VILLARREAL

SOTO GUERRERO

CASTILLO

TREVINO TREVINO

PEDRAZA MEDELLIN

DE LA CHICA REYNOLDS

ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ

COO CANTO

DOMINGUEZ PALACIOS

BONACINA

ALCAZAR VILLARREAL

GRACIANO

ALVAREZ ESTRADA

AGUAYO

VARELA GARANZUAY

FUENTES SALDANA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

LOZANO VELA

ROBLES AGUERO

LOMAS

BAUTISTA SOLIS

ELIZONDO GONZALEZ

TURLAKOV

CABALLERO GARCIA

MONTALVO URBINA

HERNANDEZ NUNEZ

EDER GONZALEZ

SANTIAGO ARREBOLA

LEOS GUTIERREZ

ROBLES AGUERO

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

ORVEN B

CONTINENTAL EXPEDITED
SERVICES

ORVEN A

SQUADRA ELITE B

SQUADRA ELITE A

MIXTO ORVEN LAIN

RSCC A

CONTINENTAL EXPEDITED
SERVICES

ORVEN A

CONTINENTAL EXPEDITED
SERVICES

CONTINENTAL EXPEDITED
SERVICES

ORVEN B

CONTINENTAL EXPEDITED
SERVICES

SQUADRA ELITE A

SQUADRA ELITE B

MIXTO ORVEN LAIN

ORVEN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

MIXTO ORVEN LAIN

SQUADRA ELITE B

SQUADRA ELITE A

ORVEN B

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

SQUADRA ELITE B

ORVEN B

ORVEN B

CONTINENTAL EXPEDITED
SERVICES

ORVEN A

SQUADRA ELITE A

SQUADRA ELITE A

SQUADRA ELITE B

SQUADRA ELITE B

RSCC A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

MAVERICK CYCLING TEAM

01:01:21

01:01:33

01:02:23

01:02:23

01:03:17

01:03:17

01:03:52

01:04:04

01:04:25

01:05:06

01:05:50

01:06:05

01:06:45

01:07:07

01:07:07

01:08:27

01:08:36

01:09:17

01:09:17

01:10:55

01:12:49

01:13:43

01:14:22

01:16:36

01:17:15

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

44

42

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10



Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

10

11

12

13

217

221

238

239

213

NUm

217

221

238

213

239

NUm

327

300

318

328

326

367

375

373

378

332

374

343

301

Nombre

MANUEL

LUIS EDUARDO

ABDUL

GERARDO

JORGE

Nombre

MANUEL

LUIS EDUARDO

ABDUL

JORGE

GERARDO

Equipo

ORVEN A

ORVEN B

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

SQUADRA ELITE A

CONTINENTAL EXPEDITED SERVICES

SQUADRA ELITE B

MIXTO ORVEN LAIN

RSCC A

Nombre

IVAN

LUIS

LORAN

BADUR

JORGE

DIEGO

JORGE

ENRIQUE FIDENCIO

MARCELO

JESUS ANTONIO

JAIME

ELIUD

JAVIER

Apellido

SERRANO PLOWELLS

NANEZ DE LA ROSA

PONCE FLORES

BARRON REZA

ESCAMEZ MALDONADO

PREMIO DE MONTANA 2

Apellido

SERRANO PLOWELLS
NANEZ DE LA ROSA
PONCE FLORES
ESCAMEZ MALDONADO

BARRON REZA

CATEGORIA V3

Apellido

CASTANEDA MORENO

CHACON SOTO

BOUGHTON

MONTUFAR FLORES

CHAVEZ PRIETO

GOMEZ MARQUEZ

LOPEZ GARZA

MORENO ALFARO

MORALES

VELASCO AGUIRRE

MONTEMAYOR GARZA

CASTANEDA

LOZA CORTEZ

Equipo

ORVEN A

SQUADRA ELITE A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

ORVEN A

Equipo

ORVEN A

SQUADRA ELITE A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

ORVEN A

TRANSPORTES LAIN A

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

Puntos

146

112

110

108

98

58

54

Equipo

RR B

RR A

MIXTO RAFA SOTO ORVEN

RR B

RR B

WE SPORTS

DOMESTIQUE-SCC

WESPORTS

FE 26 A

DOMESTIQUE/SCC

RSCC A

RR A

Puntos

20

15

10

Puntos

20

15

10

Tiempo

01:04:14

01:04:15

01:04:38

01:05:05

01:05:35

01:05:44

01:05:44

01:05:47

01:07:15

01:08:00

01:08:01

01:09:03

01:09:22

Puntos

56

54

52

50

48

46

44

42

40

38

36

34

32



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Pos

Pos

349

305

313

321

304

308

377

316

334

376

303

315

322

329

302

338

312

372

307

310

314

325

306

309

311

317

320

324

NUm

300

373

328

327

318

NUm

327

300

LUIS

ANTONIO

OMAR

ELIAS

BENJAMIN

JAVIER ALEXANDER

LUIS

JOSE DE ISRAEL

GILBERTO

MAURICIO

JUAN

JOSE GERARDO

GILBERTO

JUAN PABLO

GERARDO

EDUARDO

JUAN

AARON

JUAN MANUEL

JOSE

FERNANDO

LUIS ROSENDO

JIMMY EDUARDO

RODOLFO

MAXIMILIANO

EDUARDO

JONATHAN

EVER YAIR

Nombre

LUIS

ENRIQUE FIDENCIO

BADUR

IVAN

LORAN

Nombre

IVAN

LUIS

CATEGORIA V3

SERVIN MARTINEZ

CAMARILLO LICONA

ARMIJO PERALES

LULE DETOR

ESPARZA HERNANDEZ

PENA GUTIERREZ

ACEVES GOMEZ

VILLANUEVA ESQUIVEL

PEDRAZA MEDELLIN

GARZA BARRERA

RIOS BARBOSA

SALINAS VILLARREAL

VASQUEZ

PEREZ FILOTEO

ALANIS HINOJOSA

SALINAS RAMIREZ

AGUILERA GARCIA

BECERRA RAMIREZ

ALFARO MARQUEZ

FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

RAMOS MALDONADO

RODRIGUEZ LOPERA

MARTINEZ

CORTES MARTINEZ

CORTEZ GONZALEZ

VENCES

TAMEZ SUAREZ

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

CHACON SOTO

MORENO ALFARO

MONTUFAR FLORES

CASTANEDA MORENO

BOUGHTON

PREMIO DE MONTANA 2

Apellido

CASTANEDA MORENO

CHACON SOTO

CHANOS TEAM B

RR A

ORVEN A

CHANOS TEAM A

RR A

SQUADRA ELITE

MIXTO ORVEN LAIN

MIXTO RAFA SOTO ORVEN

MIXTO RAYOS SUTERM

WE SPORTS

RR A

ORVEN A

CHANOS TEAM A

RR B

RR A

RR CYCLING TEAM

ORVEN A

WE SPORTS

SQUADRA ELITE

ORVEN A

ORVEN A

RR B

SQUADRA ELITE

SQUADRA ELITE

ORVEN A

MIXTO RAFA SOTO ORVEN

CHANOS TEAM A

CHANOS TEAM A

Equipo

RR A

WESPORTS

RR B

RR B

MIXTO RAFA SOTO ORVEN

Equipo

RR B

RR A

01:09:22

01:10:36

01:10:40

01:10:40

01:11:39

01:11:41

01:12:07

01:12:17

01:12:20

01:14:06

01:14:23

01:14:28

01:14:40

01:14:41

01:17:24

01:18:08

01:18:51

01:20:25

01:21:55

01:22:13

01:28:56

NT

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

20

15

10

Puntos

20

15

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10



Pos

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

318

328

326

NUm

411

441

440

429

405

419

407

445

435

437

404

415

436

444

443

409

412

402

400

401

418

422

424

LORAN

BADUR

JORGE

Equipo

RR B

RR A

ORVEN A

FE 26 A

CHANOS TEAM A

SQUADRA ELITE

MIXTO RAYOS SUTERM

MIXTO RAFA SOTO ORVEN

Nombre

ALEXIS HERNAN

SEBASTIAN

JORGE ALBERTO

DAVID

DIEGO DARIO

CARLOS

JONATHAN

GERARDO ANTONIO

LUCAS ISMAEL

FRANCISCO LEONARDO

NOE

CESAR

NICOLAS ISMAEL

UBALDO

CARLOS

OSCAR JAVIER

GILBERTO

EDGAR

RUBEN

RAUL

VALENTIN DE JESUS

NESTOR ALBERTO

FRANCISCO JAVIER

PREMIO DE MONTANA 2

BOUGHTON

MONTUFAR FLORES

CHAVEZ PRIETO

CATEGORIA V4

Apellido

GARZA VILLARREAL
PEREZ TORRES

DE REGIL AGUILAR
LUNA ESPINOSA

DIAZ DAVILA

GRANDE CASTRO
VILLANUEVA FLORES
MARCOS GARZA

DE LA ROSA GALLEGOS
DE LA ROSA GALLEGOS
GARCIA SANCHEZ
RIVERA URRUTIA

DE LA ROSA GALLEGOS
ELIZONDO
RODRIGUEZ ANDRADE
LOZANO MARTINEZ
QUIROGA TREVINO
RODRIGUEZ LOREDO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
GALINDO RAMIREZ
RADA ENRIQUEZ
GARCIA ARAGON

MARTIN VILLAR

MIXTO RAFA SOTO ORVEN

RR B

RR B

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

Puntos

154

114

34

Equipo

TREK

FE26

SCUADRA TAPIA

TREK

FE26

LIBRE

POWER MOTION

WE SPORTS

FE26

FE26

3XTREME

LABOINSA

FE26

RSCC

WE SPORTS

THE BIKEHOOD

TREK

ORVEN

ORVEN

ORVEN

SCOTT RC SALTILLO

THE GANG

WELIVESPORTS

10

Tiempo

01:09:05

01:09:08

01:09:43

01:11:07

01:13:50

01:14:36

01:14:39

01:17:56

01:19:00

01:21:05

01:21:51

01:21:52

01:22:31

01:22:33

01:29:56

01:30:45

01:35:51

01:47:00

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

56

54

52

50

48

46

44

42

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22



Pos

Pos

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NUm

411

441

429

440

419

411

441

440

429

405

NUm

112

100

109

106

115

108

117

114

116

110

101

142

153

105

152

113

141

129

124

125

133

127

102

Nombre

ALEXIS HERNAN

SEBASTIAN

DAVID

JORGE ALBERTO

CARLOS

Nombre

ALEXIS HERNAN

SEBASTIAN

JORGE ALBERTO

DAVID

DIEGO DARIO

Nombre

MELANIE

BELEN

ARAMDA ISABEL

VERONICA

MARIELA

ILEANA

MIRNA

PAMELA

SOFIA

JESSICA ITZEL

ANDREA

CECILIA

ALEJANDRA

SILVANA

JESSICA

MARIANA

BALBINA

MARIANA PAOLA

MONICA

BERTHA ELENA

ETZNEA GERALDINA

YOLANDA

DIANA

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

GARZA VILLARREAL

PEREZ TORRES

LUNA ESPINOSA

DE REGIL AGUILAR

GRANDE CASTRO

PREMIO DE MONTANA 2

Apellido

GARZA VILLARREAL

PEREZ TORRES

DE REGIL AGUILAR

LUNA ESPINOSA

DIAZ DAVILA

CATEGORIA F1

Apellido

CASTENEDA VILLARREAL

GARZA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ
LEAL BALDERAS
FLORES QUINTANILLA
LUNA CORONADO
PONGUTA RUBIO
JAVELLY BARRAGAN
MARTINEZ

LOPEZ RESENDIZ
FLORES

LOZANO SILLER
ALMAGUER

LOPEZ

GONZALEZ TAMEZ
JUAMBELZ

GARZA SADA

RIVAS TREVINO
FUENTES SALDANA
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ
NUNEZ VELASQUEZ
IRIBARREN IRIBARREN

VALDES

Equipo

TREK

FE26

TREK

SCUADRA TAPIA

LIBRE

Equipo

TREK

FE26

SCUADRA TAPIA

TREK

FE26

Equipo

ORVEN

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

SQUADRA ELITE

SQUADRA ELITE

ORVEN

SQUADRA ELITE

ORVEN

ORVEN

ORVEN

SQUADRA ELITE

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

BIKES AND MORE / POC

RSCC

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

ORVEN

FE 26 TRIREGIAS

THE GANG

FE 26 TRIREGIAS

FE 26 TRIREGIAS

ARRUGADILLO RAMIREZ

FE 26 TRIREGIAS

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

Puntos

20

15

10

Puntos

20

15

10

Tiempo

01:06:31

01:09:18

01:09:20

01:09:30

01:11:03

01:11:06

01:11:25

01:15:03

01:15:05

01:15:05

01:15:05

01:15:10

01:16:36

01:17:14

01:18:38

01:19:17

01:20:55

01:23:11

01:23:14

01:24:05

01:29:10

01:29:24

NE

Puntos

56

54

52

50

48

46

44

42

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14



24

25

26

27

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

103

104

107

151

NUm

112

100

106

115

109

NUm

112

100

109

106

115

NUm

502

506

521

504

509

501

525

507

512

SOFIA

JACQUELINE

CAROLINA

SOMARA

Nombre

MELANIE

BELEN

VERONICA

MARIELA

ARAMDA ISABEL

Nombre

MELANIE

BELEN

ARAMDA ISABEL

VERONICA

MARIELA

Equipo

ORVEN

SQUADRA ELITE

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

FE 26 TRIREGIAS

BIKE ZONE A

Nombre

VALENTINA

YAMELI AZENETH

AMELIA

ROSALBA

KRISTEL DAYCEE

NINA

KAREN

NATALIA

CAMILA LUCIO

CATEGORIA F1

TAMEZ
TAMEZ
CANAVATI BENAVIDES

REUTER ZABLAH

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

CASTENEDA VILLARREAL
GARZA

LEAL BALDERAS

FLORES QUINTANILLA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ

PREMIO DE MONTANA 2

Apellido

CASTENEDA VILLARREAL
GARZA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ
LEAL BALDERAS

FLORES QUINTANILLA

CATEGORIA F2

Apellido

CELADA CANTU

ALFANO OJEDA

RUIZ ESPARZA MARTINEZ

SERRANO MELENDEZ

IBARRA GASCON

GUEVARA DELGADO

CARDENAS

PULIDO VILLARREAL

VARGAS

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

SQUADRA ELITE

SQUADRAELITE

Equipo

ORVEN

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

SQUADRA ELITE

ORVEN

SQUADRA ELITE

Equipo

ORVEN

BIKES & MORE MOBIL FE 26

SQUADRA ELITE

SQUADRA ELITE

ORVEN

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

Puntos

148

148

120

52

Equipo

FE26

SCUADRA ELITE

FE

TREK

ORVEN

FE26

RSCC

LIBRE

FE26

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

20

15

10

Puntos

20

15

10

Tiempo

01:15:09

01:21:32

01:23:10

01:24:59

01:25:28

01:27:07

01:27:08

01:28:27

01:29:16

Puntos

56

54

52

50

48

46

44

42

40



10

11

12

13

14

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

508

500

505

503

Ll

502

521

506

501

507

NUm

502

506

521

504

509

NUam

378

ALEXIA

VALENTINA

GEMMA DE JESUS

ROMINA

IRIS MARISOL

Nombre

VALENTINA

AMELIA

YAMELI AZENETH

NINA

NATALIA

Nombre

VALENTINA

YAMELI AZENETH

AMELIA

ROSALBA

KRISTEL DAYCEE

Nombre

MARCELO

Equipo

CATEGORIA F2

FRANCKE ELIZONDO

GALVAN AVILA

SALAZAR ALMAGUER
TORRES ANDUAGA ANDUAGA

BRIONES GONZALEZ

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

CELADA CANTU

RUIZ ESPARZA MARTINEZ
ALFANO OJEDA
GUEVARA DELGADO

PULIDO VILLARREAL

PREMIO DE MONTANA 2

Apellido

CELADA CANTU

ALFANO OJEDA

RUIZ ESPARZA MARTINEZ
SERRANO MELENDEZ

IBARRA GASCON

CATEGORIA

Apellido

MORALES

BIKEHOOD

FE26

TREK

FE26

SQUADRA ELITE

Equipo

FE26

FE

SCUADRA ELITE

FE26

LIBRE

Equipo

FE26

SCUADRA ELITE

FE

TREK

ORVEN

Equipo

LIBRE

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

Puntos

01:29:40 38

01:34:50 36

01:39:18 34

01:39:45 32

NE 0

Puntos

20

15

10

Puntos

20

15

10

Tiempo  Puntos

01:39:45 0



